ADVOGADO

Nome

ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ALEX HERMINDO NUSS

ALINE MATTIELLO

ALINE MICHELE SCHROEDER ENGSTER
ALOISIO LEMES RODRIGUES
AMERICO JUNIOR DORNELES DA SILVA
ANA AMELIA MENEGON

ANA CANDIDA FOGASSA GEHM

ANA CAROLINA BONFANTI

ANA PAULA MIGNONI

ANA RAQUEL SCHNEIDER

ANALISA CELESTINI
ANDREA DE CARVALHO DUTRA
ANDREIA GHELERE
ANDREZA DAL MOLIN

ANELISE BOAVENTURA PEREIRA
ANGELA FAGANELLO

ANGELA SAIDELES GENRO

BIANCA LOUZADA LOUREIRO
BRUNA DALLA COSTA ZAJACZKOWSKI
CAMILA CERVO SULZBACH
CAROLINA SERRO FONTANA
CAROLINE BOS FABRO
CAROLINE PORTO DE MAGALHAES
CASSIA LUISA BOLSON

CESAR AUGUSTO VICENZI

CESAR TRINDADE DE OLIVEIRA
CHARLES ANTONIO HERMES

CINTIA LETICIA BETTIO

CLARICE ROY

CLAUDINOR CECCAGNO

CRISTIAN MAXIMILIANO DA SILVA BRAGA
CRISTINE MARLI FINK BAREA
DANIEL STANGHERLINI MACHADO
DANIELA CARISSIMI

DAVI FABRIS

DEBORA CRISTINA DICK

DENISE ARISI DONDI

DIVANICE BELEGANTE

DOUGLAS HAUSCHILD
EDERSON VALDIR NEPOMUCENO
EDUARDO TOREZZAN

ELISABETE HARTMANN DALLA COSTA
ELOISE PUPERI ALVES DA SILVEIRA
EVERSON ANTUNES LOBO

FABIANE PELEGRINE MAMBRUM
FABRICIO BORDIGNON

FERNANDA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
FLAVIO SALAMONI BARROS SILVA
FRANCELISE MARTINS CAPPELLARO
FRANCIELE GAVA

FRANCIELI BERNARDI ZANELA
GABRIEL VARGAS

GEORGE SILVA MELO

GERALDINE MELGARE TONOLLI
GIANA GRAG

GLAZIELA CASANOVA GASPARETO

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONGURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE NOVA PRATA
RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS POR CARGO
ANEXO | DO EDITAL CONCURSO N° 092/2012 - 21/06/2012
REALIZAGCAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

Inscricdo
304
501
495
579
574
473
275
341
449
368
430
391
461
703
668
642
431
542
294
414
326
378
438
581
313
367
212
628
616
425
222
604
220
476
264
546
295
576
277
263
545
565
620
592
716
334
631
475
684
625
300
253
335
470
704
708
648
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GRASIELA BRANCO DE CAMARGO COSTA
GUILHERME DOS SANTOS TODESCHINI
GUILHERME TOALDO DA SILVEIRA
GUSTAVO SFREDO MIGLIAVACCA
HAROLDO SANGUINET MENEZES
IVETE COSTENARO RIBEIRO
JEFERSON DE OLIVEIRA

JOAOQ VITOR ROLIM RUPP

JOSE ROBERTO ARNOUD OLIVEIRA
JOSE SANDAGI RIBAS

JULIA DIAS OTTONI

JULIANA WENTZ

KARINA PASQUALI

KARLA CRISTINE REGINATO

KELEN TOSS DE LIMA

LARISSA ECKERT FURLAN

LARISSA GABRIELA RODRIGUES
LEANDRO BONATO RODRIGUES
LEANDRO JAIME CIPRIANI
LEANDRO JUCHEM

LIA MARTA DE STECKER TORRES
LILIANE DA SILVA

LUANA CARLA PEGORARO RIGO
LUANA MAICA

LUCAS CANDIDO MAYER

LUCIANI MACHADO BORGES
LUCIANO MARTINS

LUCIO JACOMINI FERREIRA

LUIZ GERALDO RIGO

MAGALI BRUN

MARCELO CARDOSO VIEIRA
MARCIA ANITA PORTO

MARCIA KOAKOSKI DA SILVEIRA
MARCUS CARELLI DOS ANJOS
MARIA ISABEL BEZERRA BRANCHI
MARIA TERESA TRINDADE DE MELLO GRADIN
MARIANA BARIZON ZUCCHI

MARILU CARON

MARION MULLER MILITZ

MAURICIO VENTURIN CHINI
MICHELLE DE OLIVEIRA FENNER
MILENE LEAL PORCHETTO
MONICHARA FRANK DOS SANTOS
NATALIA CAETANO DA SILVA
NATALIE SOLANO DA SILVEIRA
NILZA SPEROTTO

NOELI MORAZ ALMEIDA

OLAVO JACQUES DA FONSECA
PAOLA BIANCA BATISTA SIGNORINI
PATRICK LIMA FERNANDES ALVES
PAULA BOCCHI

PAULA TAGLIARI

PEDRO PEREIRA DE MELLO
PRISCILA BRAGAGNOLO BRESSIANI
RAFAEL DADIA

RAQUEL DINA TESCHE BACH
RENAN PELLENZ SCANDOLARA
RICARDO ROCKENBACH

RITA HELENA MONDADORI GESSINGER

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONGURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE NOVA PRATA

RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS POR CARGO
ANEXO | DO EDITAL CONCURSO N° 092/2012 - 21/06/2012
REALIZAGCAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

407
271
656
374
687
735
655
403
339
233
218
488
343
678
236
568
422
681
349
266
698
530
434
420
285
283
353
582
465
269
446
315
690
390
500
649
444
443
375
575
395
400
598
250
242
448
380
652
547
393
507
201
512
257
609
719
429
280
423
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ROBERTA REGINA SARTORI
ROBERTO BECKER MISTURINI
ROBERTO CARLOS GASPARIN
ROGER RAFAEL CACHOEIRA SILVEIRA
ROMEU MEZZOMO

RUBIA FATIMA DALLALBA

SARA DANIELA THOMAS

SILVIA MARA SETTI

TALITA ROSALIA BATTOCCHIO
TANIELE SAUCEDA SEVERO BRANDOLT
TATIANA CASAGRANDE BROETTO
TATIANA MARIA ROSSI

TATIANA VIEIRA SAMPAIO

TATIANE RITA ZAMIN

THAIS PELLICIOLI BRUN

THAMARA PASOLIN BELTRAME
VANESSA PETRIN

VICTOR ROCHA ZORTEA

VINICIO REINELLI

VINICIUS BUENO PALERMO
VINICIUS SEFFRIN DUTRA

WILLIAN SILVEIRA BATISTA
YANARA AMABILE RASNIEVSKI ELY
YASMINE IBARRA RUIVO

ARQUITETO

Nome

ALINE BONATTO

ANA CARLA DAL PASQUAL
ANDERSON LUIZ SCHIEFFERDECKER
ANDRE LUIS POLEZEO

ANDRE LUIS SILVA ROSA
ANDRESSA GONCALVES VON ENDE
BRUNA DAL AGNOL

CESAR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
CLARISSA TONIAL

DAIANE LUSA

DANGLE JULIO MARINI

DANUZA BARASUOL KITLAUS
DARLENE DECOL

GISSELE BATTISTEL FIUZA
GREGORY PANIZ

GUILHERME PEROTTO

ISMAEL RODRIGUES DE MATOS
JONATAN DELATORRE

JOSE AVELINO PAIM TERRA
JULIO TIELLET SPERAFICO
LARISSA SEMINOTI TAMIOSSO
MARIANNA ASSUNCAO VIEIRA
MARINA GOTTARDO

MONIQUE PAFIADACHE DA SILVA
PAULO HENRIQUE LOMBARDI
RICARDO MORAES FERRARO
RODRIGO BARCELOS PINTO
RODRIGO TONDELO

SHAMIA BANDEIRA BECKER
SUELEN JOSIANE FARINON
TATIANE LENCINI FLORES

THAIS PAULA PEREIRA LIPIARSKI

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONGURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE NOVA PRATA
RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS POR CARGO

ANEXO | DO EDITAL CONCURSO N° 092/2012 - 21/06/2012

REALIZAGCAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

659
244
706
572
723
640
504
721
426
316
298
624
248
408
601
5565
284
486
373
591
240
274
258
677

Inscricdo
561
646
318
202
385
645
618
232
463
364
392
540
524
531
614
296
674
543
710
632
556
387
518
737
611
351
314
527
418
268
718
571
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TIAGO ZULIAN
TOBIAS KARLINSKI

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL

Nome

ADRIANA FRANCO VILAR

ALEXSANDRA CHERUBINI
ALEXSANDRA ZADINELLO

AMABELI CARLOTO DA SILVA

ANA MARIA DA SILVA RAMPANELLI

ANA MARIA SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA HERTER
ANA PAULA SCARIOT

ANDREA SALETE SOMENZI COSTA
ANELISE APELLANIZ

ANGELA MARIA BRAGA ALVES

ARLETE MARIA WIEDTHAUPER DE AZEREDO
CANDIDA MARILIA DA SILVA RAMOS
CAROLINE GRANDO

CECILIA CATARINA CORBELINI TURRI
CECILIA PAZ DOS SANTOS

CLAIRE ROSANE BARBOZA RODRIGUES
CLAUDIA KIST

CLECI TERESINHA MOREIRA BELLAVER
CLEVERTON CIDICLEI MACIEL

DAIANA BOLZAN CAMPANA

DAIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA

DAIANE ZANIN

DANIELA BRESSIANI MEZADRIQ
DANIELA FERNANDA PIROCA BRAUN
DANIELA WERNER

DANUBIA KARNOPP

DANUZA VENDRAMIN COMUNELLO
DEISE VIEIRA PEREIRA

DELIDES DE SOUZA

EDENIR LOTTERMANN

EDUARDO BACKES TONON

ELDA PRESOTTO

ELENI TAVARES DA PAIXAO

ELIANE MACHADO

ELISANGELA DA SILVA

FABIA DESORDI DE LIMA

FABIANA MAFESSONI HOPPE

FABIOLA LUCIANE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA BEUX

FERNANDA GRAVINA
FERNANDA GUADAGNIN
FERNANDA LAGOS

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA MIRANDA
FRANCIELE COSTA CURTA
FRANCIELI TECHIO

FRANCIELLI DOS SANTOS
GEOVANA POUZADA MANDELLI
GISELI DAGGIOS

GLAUCIA QUISSI DOS SANTOS
GRAZIELLA COSTA EMMERT
ILIZABETT WEBBER

IVANIA BIRCK ROCHA

JACINTA DREON

JANETE CORDEIRO LORENZONI
JAQUELINE ALVES DOS SANTOS

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONGURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE NOVA PRATA

RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS POR CARGO
ANEXO | DO EDITAL CONCURSO N° 092/2012 - 21/06/2012
REALIZAGCAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

559
235

Inscricdo
289
474
245
389
532
405
600
460
538
410
558
396
287
720
503
442
307
584
204
567
358
336
369
714
676
439
657
255
297
494
509
302
399
237
685
472
354
270
520
262
597
445
705
246
651
406
627
466
658
566
560
309
633
498
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ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE NOVA PRATA
RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS POR CARGO
ANEXO | DO EDITAL CONCURSO N° 092/2012 - 21/06/2012
REALIZAGCAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

JEANE CHRISTMANN 241
JOVANE ZANON 331
JULIANA BESSEGATO 249
KAREN RODRIGUES DA SILVA 629
KARINA WEISS 324
KATIA GREZECHOEZINSKI 333
LAINE ROSA DOBLER 370
LAIS STEFANI 692
LAUDICEIA TONELLI PEREIRA 273
LENICE GARBIN 734
LETICIA GIRELLI 215
LIANA DE MENEZES BOLZAN 683
LIANE MARIA DAMINI 612
LISIANE BESUTTI 366
LUANA DETOFFOL BEZ 654
LUCAS LINDENMEYER ECHE 623
LUCIANE CANCI 325
LUCIANE DIEHL PORTO 227
LUCIANI SEVERGNINI SCHLEMPER 599
LUCIANO DA SILVA PAIM 203
LUCIANO ECCO 323
MARCIA NARDI PIOVESANA 602
MARGARET RIEFEL DA ROSA 517
MARGOT FIGUEIREDO BRUNI 328
MARIANA DOS ANJOS ROQUE 506
MARICIA PIRES BORCHARDT 738
MARILOIS LISBOA SERAFIN 401
MARILYN GREVENHAGEN 594
MILENA FRANCESQUET 711
MONICA LOCH 471
NADIA REBECHI 372
NAIARA LUANA KERKHOFF 662
NEURA ROSA DA SILVA RUFFATTO 644
OSCAR DALLA PALMA 493
PATRICIA TERESINHA CARVALHO 208
PEDRO LUIZ CARDOSO SILVEIRA 541
PRISCILA SALAMON 234
QUENIA COIMBRA DA SILVA CARRILHO 664
RAQUEL MARIA SCHLICHTING 580
RENATA DALPASQUALE WEBER 355
ROBERTA BACK ERHARDT 419
ROBERTA RAMA DE BRITO 526
ROJANE BREGALDA 361
ROSA FERREIRA 608
ROSELI VINHAGA 666
SANDRA MEZZOMO 496
SILVIA RAQUEL GIACOMINI ANTUNES 457
SIMONE ISABEL TIMM DOS SANTOS 607
SIMONE VALENTINIANO VIEIRA 382
SONIA TERESINHA DA LUZ CORREA 424
SUELLEN TRAMONTINA 557
TAIS REGINA DANZMANN TRISCH 596
TANIA MARATOSCAN DA SILVA 251
VANESSA PISSAIA 216
VIVIANE ISABELA RODRIGUES 211
WAGNER RIBEIRO 357
Realizacao
. Pagina5de 7

Objetiva

CONGURSOS



AUXILIAR DE LABORATORIO
Nome

ALESSANDRA MESACASA
ANDREIA CARINE SPOHR
CARMEN PIETA

CLARICE CHIOMENTO MINOZZO
DEISI VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
DIRLEI SALVADOR

ELIANA ESCANDIEL GUTERRES
FABIOLA KOCHE TRINDADE
GLADIS PELLIZZARI

GUSTAVO BUSATTO COSTELLA
JOSEANA SILVA RIGO

LIDIANE FERRAZ DE CARVALHO
MAFALDA POLI

NANCI CARMEN BAGATINI

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE NOVA PRATA
RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS POR CARGO

REALIZAGCAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

PATRICIA GRAZZIOTIN BAVARESCO TOSCAN

VERA NILVA DEFENDI BIOTTO
ZULEIDE DA SILVA RIBEIRO BERTOLLO

OPERADOR DE MAQUINAS
Nome

ALEXANDRO JUNIOR DOS SANTOS
CARLOS CASTAGNERA

CIDEMAR RICARDO PUTTI

DARLI VENDRAMIN

ELIZARIO JOSE NUNES TEIXEIRA
JOAREZ SCALVI

LUIZ GILBERTO DA SILVA ALMEIDA
NEDIO LUIS PEGORARO

RONI ANGELO LORO

VOLMIR ANGELO TEM PAHS

OPERARIO

Nome

DIEFER FERNANDO DA ROSA
DULCINEIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO MATIELO

HERMES VALDINHO BRISTOT
IVANETE DE FATIMA GONCALVES
JELSON LUIZ FERREIRA
LEANDRO FRATTINI

LUIS CARLOS VALTRICH DIAS
ODETE SEGALIN

PEDREIRO

Nome

ADAO JORGE VARELA

EDSON BARBOSA CABRAL
EUZEBIO GABRIEL SZKLARCZYK
JESER MATEUS DA SILVA

JOSE ALVES

RIVALDO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO

TECNICO EM TOPOGRAFIA

Nome

DICSON FERNANDO NUNES

DIEGO RODRIGO MORETHSON FERREIRA
JOAO CARLOS LOTTICI

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONGURSOS

ANEXO | DO EDITAL CONCURSO N° 092/2012 - 21/06/2012

Inscricdo
499
680
622
709
700
643
432
312
697
621
665
583
458
569
670
691
489

Inscrigdo
464
479
672
533
256
281
551
497
452
492

Inscricdo
228
589
544
522
588
230
535
562
641

Inscricéo
345
413
653
482
586
433

Inscricdo
229
514
577
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JOAO MARIA DA SILVA BARBOSA

JONAS GARBIN

JUCIELE STUANI

JULIO RODOLFO HOFFMANN SCHNEIDER
MARCELO SCHAFFER PETRY

PAULO SERGIO PIOVESANO

RAFAEL FRAGA ALVES

RONALDO SILVESTRI

THOMAS DIEGO BARBOZA ESPINDOLA

Realizacao

Q

ccccccccc

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE NOVA PRATA
RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS POR CARGO
ANEXO | DO EDITAL CONCURSO N° 092/2012 - 21/06/2012
REALIZAGAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

637
200
605
421
272
728
688
288
510
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